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DEGREE DAY METHOD
BASIN NAME: LT
S.L.Station(m):2200
Area(Km?2): 430
MONTH:Farvardin

0.000 0.000 545.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1

0.000 0.000 545.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2

0.000 0.000 545.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3

0.000 0.000 555.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4

0.000 0.000 564.000 0.112 0.000 0.000 5

0.000 0.000 579.888 0.000 0.000 0.000 6

0.000 0.000 595.888 0.000 0.000 0.000 7

0.000 0.000 600.388 0.000 0.000 0.000 8

0.000 0.000 600.388 0.000 0.000 0.000 9

0.000 0.000 600.388 0.000 0.000 0.000 10
0.000 0.000 600.388 0.000 0.000 0.000 11
0.294 8.329 599.677 0.000 0.710 0.652 12
0.448 10.187 598.794 0.000 0.883 0.810 13
3.351 25.647 596.169 0.000 2.625 2.408 14
3.284 25.360 593.568 0.000 2.602 2.387 15
4.311 28.229 590.499 0.000 3.069 2.815 16
5.869 31.550 586.761 0.000 3.738 3.429 17
9.695 34.761 581.157 0.903 4.701 4.313 18
10.343 34.827 575.190 0.990 4978 4.567 19
6.825 32.844 571.015 0.000 4.175 3.830 20
4.010 27.092 568.040 0.000 2974 2.729 21
8.685 34.119 562.925 0.000 5.115 4.693 22
11.085 33.908 556.357 0.000 6.569 6.026 23
13.291 33.697 548.431 1.080 6.845 6.280 24
13.303 33.417 540.432 0.000 7.999 7.339 25
16.433 33.207 530.489 0.000 9.943 9.122 26
13.884 32.998 522.034 0.000 8.454 7.756 27
15.048 32.790 512.813 0.000 9.221 8.460 28
13.333 32.581 504.590 0.000 8.223 7.544 29
13.875 32.305 495.960 0.234 8.395 7.702 30
13.814 32.029 487.294 0.000 8.666 7.951 31
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